

OD-27

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA  
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction  
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/249/2019

PIYUSH BAID  
VS  
KAMALESH AGARWAL

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 11<sup>th</sup> July, 2025.

The Court:- None appears.

Adjourned to 5<sup>th</sup> August, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)